
To: Jarnecke, Pamela C[pjarnecke@blm.gov]; Sutherland, Ryan[rrsutherland@blm.gov]
Cc: Timothy Shannon[tshannon@blm.gov]; Ashcroft, Tyler[tashcrof@blm.gov]; Michael
Richardson[mjrichardson@blm.gov]; Jossie, Abbie[ajossie@blm.gov]; Edwin
Roberson[eroberso@blm.gov]
From: Bilbao, Anita
Sent: 2017-12-28T17:36:02-05:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Fwd: Final FRN's for NOIs
Received: 2017-12-28T17:36:50-05:00
NOI_EC_KP_GS_KFO_RMP_12.28.2017 - Final.docx
CLEAN - NOI BENM 12.28.2017 - Final.docx

Team Utah - Pam,  Could you take a look at the final NOIs for any show stoppers today and

confirm if good to go?  With Pam's ok, Mike/Ryan you all are a go to update final comms

materials.
I spoke with Tim and he said we have a bit more time with comms material (doesn't have to be

done for surname tomorrow - if it is great, but can hold over to early next week).  And Tim

confirmed they have what they need for Ed's signatures.

THANK YOU, everyone!  Anita

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Shannon, Timothy <tshannon@blm.gov>

Date: Thu, Dec 28, 2017 at 3:16 PM
Subject: Final FRN's for NOIs

To: Edwin Roberson <eroberso@blm.gov>, Anita Bilbao <abilbao@blm.gov>, Brian Steed

<bsteed@blm.gov>, Michael Nedd <mnedd@blm.gov>, Laura Brown
<laura.brown@sol.doi.gov>

Cc: "Sklar, Ryan" <ryan.sklar@sol.doi.gov>, Faith Bremner <fbremner@blm.gov>

All,

The final versions of the NOI FRN's are attached to this e-mail. In addition, they may be viewed
in DTS 1893 and 1894.  We will begin the surnaming process first thing Friday AM.  If there are

any critical fatal flaws please let me know immediately.  Please check for consistency with the

COMM plans. Thanks, TR

--

Timothy R. Shannon

Senior Policy Advisor

Office of the Director

1849 C. St NW Rm.5639

Washington DC, 20240

Office: 202-208-0469
cell: 520.289.1573

FOIA001:01717031

DOI-2020-11 03550



--

Anita Bilbao

Associate State Director

Bureau of Land Management - Utah
801-539-4010 (o)
385-315-1211 (c)
https://www.blm.gov/utah
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4310-DQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Bureau of Land Management

[18X  LLUT030000  L17110000.XZ0000]

Notice of Intent to Prepare Resource Management Plans for the Grand Staircase-

Escalante National Monument-Grand Staircase, Kaiparowits, and Escalante

Canyon Units and Federal Lands previously included in the Monument that are

excluded from the Boundaries and Associated Environmental Impact Statement

AGENCY:  Bureau of Land Management, Interior.

ACTION:  Notice of Intent.

FOIA001:01717025

DOI-2020-11 03552

(b)(5) DPP
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FOIA001:01717025

DOI-2020-11 03553

(b)(5) DPP
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FOIA001:01717025

DOI-2020-11 03554

(b)(5) DPP
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FOIA001:01717025

DOI-2020-11 03555

(b)(5) DPP
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FOIA001:01717025

DOI-2020-11 03556

(b)(5) DPP
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FOIA001:01717025

DOI-2020-11 03557

(b)(5) DPP
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FOIA001:01717025

DOI-2020-11 03558

(b)(5) DPP
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4310-DQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Bureau of Land Management

[18X  LLUTY00000  L16100000.XZ0000]

Notice of Intent to Prepare Monument Management Plans for the Bears Ears

National Monument Indian Creek and Shash Jáa Units and associated

Environmental Impact Statement

AGENCY:  Bureau of Land Management, Interior.

ACTION:  Notice of intent.

FOIA001:01717026

DOI-2020-11 03559

(b)(5) DPP
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FOIA001:01717026

DOI-2020-11 03560

(b)(5) DPP
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FOIA001:01717026

DOI-2020-11 03561

(b)(5) DPP
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FOIA001:01717026

DOI-2020-11 03562

(b)(5) DPP
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FOIA001:01717026

DOI-2020-11 03563

(b)(5) DPP
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FOIA001:01717026

DOI-2020-11 03564

(b)(5) DPP
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FOIA001:01717026

DOI-2020-11 03565

(b)(5) DPP




